=

% 58 W =

hOU21. 5-52/62/53/63

20
21

EHno| C-00544-1




R TBIF 1 50U21.5-53/63

EHENo. :p) BE A% - EERTEE

U(2)-101-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -

No. BRAES =23 B2 g e

1 801140427179 |~ MCEERH) 2| Msx15 SUS304

2 801003190109 | 7°5up 1 SUS316

3 801001848149 | 17" 44F5-7"I(5)x6m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) TLBTH
801001803209 |7 5941s-7"I(58)x10m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803339 |47 441r-7"h(58)x15m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001803469 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x20m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTE
801001803599 | #v7°44F5-7" I(52)x25m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH
801001010919 |7 59415-7"I(58)x30m 1|VCT4Cx1.2500(5%) LBTH

4 801072000039 | S0 Ib 1| M10 PAR WA(EIR) SUS304

5 801064000089 | E-57L-4 1 FC

6 801140076179 | A< hb 3|M10x30 SUS304

7 801009211169 | 7-14 1% [ 1.250x120

8 801143085349 | ~/MAU (IF10EERAT) 1|M4x6 C3604

9 801142389129 |RER 1| #6204F(BHE) SK5

10 801052187169 | s 1|AC-6204z2C3

11 801058000139 | Y- #URET° L} 1| p61xp132x2t g

12 801061174189 | AUuh 1| p20x@27x2t SPC

13 801055000019 |E#EF 148

14 | 801147038189 |@mit- 1| 5x5x15.5L(/) SUS420

15 801056001129 |EEF 1%

16 801127000269 |{@EiEHR4EE 1|KA313Mp145(25%) SpcC

17 801053000019 | (R 1|KA313-GBTL103 (T.C)

18 801143126129 |AA/MAL (1F1a/FERA) 2| Max12 SWRM

19 801052108139 | 1|630522C3

20 801140000239 | A& IM(ERESH) 2| Msx10 SWRM

21 801062187179 |\ 7Uy) R ER 2| @5.5xp18x2.3t SPC

22 801060000169  |A“7U¥7* 195" uy* 1 FC

23 801025001049 | iyl 1| H-20ABIROHS(E) sIC

24 | 801143070239 |mA/MAL 2 [ M5x6(31975° 197°) SWRM

25 801030144139 | HM75- 1| H-20(A)(T)H HiAg

26 801143070109 |&~/Mal 2| M5x6 SWRM

27 801030153159 | 5-IAMyA° 1|H-20(A)M SPcC

28 801122145129 |0OUy* 1|G-170(169.3x¢5.7) NBR

29 801029264169 | M-y 1|U-50-15%2 FC

30 801121246119 |/°yy 1| 10.3xp16x2t 1 Yy-b

31 801035124129 | 3Ed7° 55" 1| M10x15(<fT) SUS304

32 801121398199 |/Cyiy 1| p145xp165x3t NBR

33 801026107119 |y 1|TC-32488 NBR

34 | 801021008339 |INRE(50HzFA) 1|50U215-53/ FC

34 | 801021008349 |IIRE(60HZF) 1|50U215-63/ FC




R TBIF 1 50U21.5-53/63

EHNo. thn BE O# - EERTEE
uU(2)-101-1-1 1.5KW 200V 50mm -
No. BmES LE fEE g 7)1
35 801142165109 |(FramEE 1({M12 SUS304
36 801141118159 |/ "A&fyb 1|M12(H=15.5) SUS304
37 801020790199 |k Y7°4-3u5° 1|U-50-15%8 FC
38 801142127109 |*FEEE 4 (M8 SUS304
39 801140057549 |7<A&i It 4| M8x35(2Ml) SUS304
40 801140055109 |7<A&i It 2| M8x25 SUS304
41 801048263149 |RULRAHIFY" 1|150mm(P.C.90) FC
42 801121469129 | )\°v$y 1[P.C.90xp58x2t NR
<°y0UsT ey b>
801173463179 | I°y$y0UY) tyb 13| (*EN)
28 801122145129 | T-9IV-b/#MW5-527° OVY)* 1(G-170(169.3xp5.7) NBR
30 801121246119 |3F/HI° 37 N vy 1(@10.3xp16x2t UM
32 801121398199 | AMM-37" /K YT° 1-3057 I° w4y 1[p145xp165x3t NBR
42 801121469129 |RRULRAHFHITVI N vEy 1[P.C.90xp58x2t NR
b)) 372 I 3= A-t*YiHVG32 840ml
ERERETEROAD
EIENo. ZZBRT =0\,
TOS81-50x50_TOS81-1-1-1_
<PIHRERETE>
ZERU




